BEAUTIFULLY LAH{ISGIFEIJ
3 bdrm, detached, featuring
grazilian Cherry “Jatoba”
nrawd floor in living/dining
rm. Large eat-in kitchen with

| FOR SALE OR RENT
8l 2 Brand new Mattamy

Freehold Townhouses
3bedroom “Croftside”

(One backing onto
open space & end walkout to fully fenced back-

unit) Available for B Yard with interlock patio &
lease or purchase. [| Walkway. 8x10° “Royal” shed
From $1,350 mth or | 3 car front parking, sidedoor
from $269,900. Call f{ entrance. Quick DOSSession
Jack for more details. | Call Jack for more details
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OPEN HOUSE

SUN. OCT 23RD
2:00-4:00 PM

7838. 15TH SIDE RD.

=
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$309 900

with w/b fireplace,
grpat pr{jperw Listed at $309.900.

ROYAL LEPAGE MEADOWTOWNE REALTY.
DIANE MAYNARD, llhhp.ﬂf#-ﬂﬂ

Absolutely stunning 4 bed-
room
5q.1t.)
entrance
toyer,
tloors, 0akK
California shutters,
ensuite
il schools,
8 quick possession
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TIFFANY DELIGHT g '
:

(2900 [ rdsdlous "Ritz" model town-
Featuring double E home featuring 1865 sq. ft. of |
doors, sunken inished living space on 3 lev- &
upgraded hardwood [ ©'S: Bright eat-in kit with adj. §
g “~ W breakfast area w/ patio doors
staircase, i to backyard. Large LR & ad|
O piece B DR Master bdrm ensuite & [
parks, Bl upper sitting/computer alcove E
shopping v generous sized bedrooms
8 Finished lower level w/ FR

brick home

Close 1o
transit.

i Spacious 3
q Mattamy
approx.
il Hawthorne Village |
i| master bedroom ensuite with §
i Ssoakel
shower, large kitchen bright E
i walkout and tamily room. For
B information call Jack
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PREMIUM PROPERTY

Large pie shaped lot in Hawthorne E
“Powell” model. | ‘u{lllia{{e. Featuring | Md!'['&fﬂ'f :'.
1900sq.ft in § ht;ﬂmianﬂ model with Sft ceilings. §
, - Bl spacious living rm & dining rm, 4 bed- §
3 baths, B 1ooms & 5 pce master ensuite. Bright B
upgraaed eat-in kitchen with stainless §
granite counter tops
8| walkout to backyard, main floor family
Bl rm with fireplace. Call Jack for more
B details

LOCATION

hedroom
| Two

low.

tub and separate g

i steel appliances

INng area fits 8 cars.

iy N
-

- 3 k
" 9 :l- —'l-'.:Flé‘ b : i
| '“':

- e g L1
M 14_, ' ploary
E -.'-E"-"I' R :-._"

r L) ..J

brick/

block

e eSS ——— R RS B i e s i e £

IHE |1"3|[]|.|Il for

'-".r T = s T -
1‘_ Lo _'_"': r_:':' L jhe ™ 4 s, - eyt e =y I-'I-_J. L] r__:
¢ _: - N — g = =T 115 '_.:'l‘ ll']'r;.l HT".
R [} < e T
(o o l'-_u_.. 1
.‘,I. |, e P
i BT
i Tyt
L e
: IXUR }Mf !
7
b, =

M"Ln:il'.flt*‘wl.

jMEMBERW j €5

President’s

Award

| >4 m

The Canadian Champion, Friday, October 21, 2005 - B3
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COUNTRY IN THE CITY | a{}mmm GOLD) g
One acre property. |
bdrm
board ranch bunga- -;'
Solid __
| oversize two truck |
il garage. Long drive- ;-
| way and large park- o

" | -

- Mm{inwlnwnt Realty, Broker §
| INDEPENDENTLY

OWNED AND OPERATED |

BEST BUY IN THE COUNTRY If you want value in the §

country your look is over. Well maintained 3 bedroom sidesplit.
All the major work has been done, new furnace. replaced
mndﬂws and doors, updated electrical. Finished family room

above ground pool. Call Diane to view this ROYAL LEPAGE

OPEN HOUSE
SATURDAY 1-3
1069 WALLBROOK BRES

%\L

| 9N sq. hr H

CENTURY 21 MILLER REAL ESTATE LTD.
MARY KAY McCOY, BROKER, 905-845-9180

NEWER HOME lN GREAT DOCATION'

to tenced ..m' .‘..-: iy 1
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PREMIUM I.OT

Strip Hardwood In Lr/Dr,
o

it T F ]
"-‘l-.mhmhuf Realty. Broke Bl &t L)
MAREK KLUGA, Sales Rep. 905-330-1888 5 542-36T1
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OPEN HOUSE

1371 BRONTE ST #ao

OLD MILTON

Condition!!!

Centuniy

MILLER REAL ESTATE LTD.

Enlist the help of a professional:

If you're thinking of selling your home in
the near future, you may think that all that's
required is a "for sale" sign strategically
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